
Staff Member Department/Position Email Address
Acevedo-Clark, Jessica Math Coach jacevedo@ebrschools.org
Anding, Erin Librarian emurray@ebrschools.org
Antoon, Marcela ESL mantoon@ebrschools.org
Atkins, Desmond Physical Education datkins2@ebrschools.org
Augustus, Tamonica Math taugustus2@ebrschools.org
Banks, Patsy ESS pbanks1@ebrschools.org
Bankston, William Math wbankston@ebrschools.org
Barber, Eboni Electives (Family and Consumer Science) ebarber@ebrschools.org
Bass, Carrie ELA cbass1@ebrschools.org
Bazille, Irene School Clerk ibazille@ebrschools.org
Bethley, Lakesha Counselor loliver@ebrschools.org
Billiot, Michael Electives (Band) mbilliot@ebrschools.org
Bouquet, Jennifer Electives (Talented Theatre) jbouquet1@ebrschools.org
Brannan, Allison Electives (Art) abrannan@ebrschools.org
Briggs, Frankie ESS fbriggs@ebrschools.org
Calvo, Maria Science mcalvo@ebrschools.org
Campoblanco, Jose Electives (Spanish) jcampoblanco@ebrschools.org
Cassin, Jennifer Electives (Orchestra) jcassin@ebrschools.org
Dave, Geeta Electives (Talented Art) gdave@ebrschools.org
Davis, Raeven School Secretary rdavis5@ebrschools.org
Devereux, Joanna ELA jdevereux@ebrschools.org
Diallo, Celestine Electives  (French) cdiallo@ebrschools.org
Ephrom, Alisa Counselor aephrom@ebrschools.org
Gaines, Bernard Social Studies bgaines@ebrschools.org
Goodwin, Lashawn Social Studies lgoodwin@ebrschools.org
Gray, Claudette Math cgray5@ebrschools.org
Gray, Crystal ELA cgray6@ebrschools.org



Gross, Tiera ESS tgross@ebrschools.org
Hairston, Stefan Community Ambassador shairston@ebrschools.org
Hebert, Kathryn Social Studies kmercil@ebrschools.org
Holland, Polly Science pholland@ebrschools.org
Honore, Tonette Assistant Principal twashington2@ebrschools.org
Howard, Erin Principal ehoward1@ebrschools.org
James, Sabrina ELA sjames4@ebrschools.org
King, Donovan Physical Education dking1@ebrschools.org
LeBlanc, Niakatia ELA nleblanc@ebrschools.org
Lyons, Susie Physical Education slyons@ebrschools.org
Madere, John Electives (Talented Music) jmadere@ebrschools.org
Martin, Linda ESS lmartin6@ebrschools.org
McFatter, Kelly Science kmcfatter@ebrschools.org
Melton, Alexia Science amelton2@ebrschools.org
Morthland, Allyson Math amorthland@ebrschools.org
Nobles, Lauren Dean of Students lhaynes4@ebrschools.org
Oliver, Kyla Assistant Principal koliver@ebrschools.org
Payne, Brandy ESL bpayne@ebrschools.org
Peterson, Carly Electives (Speech/Drama); ELA cpeterson@ebrschools.org
Rivet, Amy Gifted/Talented Coordinator arivet@ebrschools.org
Rodrigue, Ashley Social Studies arodrigue@ebrschools.org
Roy, Nathalie Electives (Mythology; Latin) nmitchell2@ebrschools.org
Southern, Nicole ELA nsouthern@ebrschools.org
Spell, Assiyah ESS aspell1@ebrschools.org
Stewart, Ava Reset Room atrotter@ebrschools.org
Stewart, Byron Math bstewart@ebrschools.org
Tonglet, Justin ESS jtonglet@ebrschools.org
Tully, Shea Electives (Talented Music) stully@ebrschools.org
Voisin, Garrett Math gvoisin@ebrschools.org



Whitley, Billie Electives (Keyboarding, Quest for Success) bwhitley@ebrschools.org


